This document is the property of Logic-X B.V. and may not be copied nor communicated to a third party without the
written permission of Logic-X B.V.
LXD40K0 - CameraLink FMC
Featuring Galvanic Isolation Between I/O and FMC Connector
Document title  : LXD40K0 - CameraLink FMC
Document type  : DM
Document number : 047
Document revision : 1.2

DM047    -   r 1.2 Public - 14 -
9 Ordering options
Ordering code Description
Can be used as main
in  FMC stack
Can be used as
stacked in FMC stack
LXD40K0
Base/medium/full CameraLink
interface.
NO YES
LXD40K0-S
Base medium full CameraLink
interface.
YES YES
LXD40K1 Dual base CameraLink interface. NO YES
LXD40K1-S Dual base CameraLink interface YES YES
LXD40K2
Stack of two LXD40K0-S forming a Dual
base/medium/full CameraLink
interface.
N.A. N.A.
LXD40K4
Stack of two LXD40K1-S forming a
Quad base CameraLink interface.
N.A. N.A.
LXD40K0 - CameraLink FMC www.logic-x.eu
DM047    -   r 1.2 Public - 15 -
Appendix A: FMC mezzanine connector ICD
Connector vendor : Samtec
Connector part number: ASP-134488-01